Шнуры из
стекловолокна HC1
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48

Glass fibre cords
HC1
Ordering Information
Model Length, mm Electrical Requirements
HC101 305	 230V, 60W
HC101X1 305 115V, 60W
HC102 610 230V, 120W
HC102X1 610 115V, 120W
HC103 1220 230V, 240W
HC103X1 1220 115V, 240W
HC104 2440 230V, 480W
HC104X1 2440 115V, 480W
HC105 4880	 230V, 960W
HC105X1 4880 115V, 960W
HC106 9760	 230V, 1920W
Please note: Outside diameter approx. 5mm
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231